
Bethel Christian Academy: Calendar at a Glance 2023-2024 

September 

First day of school: Tuesday, September 5 (grades 1-12) 

First day of school: Monday, September 11 (grades K4 and K5) 

Virtual Learning Days: Monday, September 18—Friday, September 22 (grades 1-12 only) 

October 

Columbus Day: Monday October 9; school closed 

November 

End of Quarter I: Friday, November 3 

Professional Day: Friday November 3; school closed 

Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 22—Friday, November 24; school closed 

December 

Christmas: Friday, December 22—Monday, January 1; school closed 

January 

Return to school: Tuesday, January 2 

End of Quarter II: Friday, January 12 

Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 15; school closed 

February 

President’s Day: Monday, February 19; school closed 

March 

Professional Day: Friday, March 15; school closed 

End of Quarter III: Friday, March 15 

Easter: Wednesday, March 27 – Monday, April 1 

April 

Return to school: Tuesday, April 2 

National Bible Quizzing at Bethel: Thursday April 4 – Friday April 5; school closed 

Church Conference: Thursday April 25 – Friday April 26; school closed 

May 

School program: Friday, May 17 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 27; school closed 

End of Quarter IV, Field Day, last day of school: Friday May 31     Updated 1/4/24 


